110048366

110048374
110048398
110048399
110048445
110048459

110048463

110048464
110048465

110048470
110048471
110048472
110048473
110048492
110048493
110048494
110048495
110048497
110048501

110048504
110048505

110048506

110048507

110048508
110048509

110048510

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
NO FILTER
NO FILTER
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

10

10
10

10

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10

10

10
10

10

20X30X1
20X30X1

16X30X1

20X25X2

16X20X2

9X24X1
13X65
1/2X1
13X65
1/2X1

9X61X1

9X61X1
9X61X1
9X61X1
9X61X1
9X61X1
9X61X1
9X61X1
9X61X1
8 7/8X61X1
13X78X1

13X77X1

13X77X1
13X53
1/2X1
13X77
1/2X1
13X77
1/2X1

9X53 1/2X1
13X77
1/2X1

e,
"70[}

&Y,

—_

—_ —

UG U VG U GG UG GG U SHIG U

—_ =

—_ =

Select Facilty

Banneker, Benjamin MS

Misc - Modular Classroom
Misc - Modular Classroom

HVAC - Air Handling Unit

HVAC - Air Handling Unit
HVAC - Evaporator
HVAC - Evaporator
HVAC - Air Handling Unit
HVAC - Fan Coil Unit

HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Unit Ventilator

\é"/
Banneker, Benjamin MS

Banneker, Benjamin MS
INSTRUMENT
STORAGE

BOOK STORAGE
(MECH ROOM)

Kitchen

Kitchen

Boiler Room

Banneker, Benjamin MS

Library, Media Center

Library, Media Center
Library, Media Center

Banneker, Benjamin MS
Library, Media Center
Library, Media Center
Library, Media Center
Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Banneker, Benjamin MS

Banneker, Benjamin MS
Classroom

Banneker, Benjamin MS
Classroom

Classroom
Team 7 Office

Classroom

-
s
"&q

222

>
(/]
AN
2 i
< ~
ML-1293
ML-1294
Hall By boiler room
Hall By IMC in front

of 225A, Overhead

Overhead
Overhead
Overhead
Overhead
Overhead

Room By Rm 235C
Room By Classroom
235B, Rm 229¢

Room By 225E, Rdg
Rm



110048511

110048512
110048513

110048514

110048515

110048540

110048541

110048542

110048543

110048544

110048545

110048550

110048551

110048552

110048553
110048554

110048555

110048556

110048557

110048560

110048562
110070594

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10
10

13X77
1/2X1

13
1/2X53X1
9X61X1
13X77
12X1
13X77
1/2X1

15 1/2X65
12X1

13 1/2X77
1/2X1

13 1/2X77
12X1
14X77
1/2X1

13 1/2X77
12X1

13 1/2X77
1/2X1

13 1/2X77
12X1
13X77
1/2X1

13 1/2X77
12X1

13 1/2X77
1/2X1
9X24X1
13 1/2X77
1/2X1

13 1/2X77
12X1

15 1/2X65
1/2X1

15 1/2X65
12X1
13X77
12X1

9X24X1

—_ =

Select Facilty
Banneker, Benjamin MS

HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Fan Coil Unit
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Fan Coil Unit

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Fan Coil Unit

<
S
g
v
/

&
Classroom

Seminar
Resource Center

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom
Banneker, Benjamin MS

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom
Banneker, Benjamin MS

L%

>
& R
S AN
& &
207E CR
119
Room 107B
131
127
125
123

Hall By 121, Exit

121

120
117

118
Hall By 101A, Exit



110070598
110070619

110070624
110070629
110070631
110070632
110070634
110070634
110070635

110070637
110070638
110070639
110070640
110070640
110070644

110070645
110070647
110070648
110070649

110070650
110070651
110070652
110070652

110070653

110070747

110070748
110084016
110084017
110084019
110084019

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10

15 1/2X65
1/2X1

9X61X1
13X53
1/2X1

9X61X1
9X34X1
9X61X1
13X77X1
14X24X1

9X61X1
15X65
3/4X1

9X61X1
13X77X1
13X77X1
14X24X1
9X42X1

19X24X1
19X19X1
9X42X1
9X42X1

9X24X1

13X77X1
13X77X1
14X24X1

19X24X1

19X24X1

19X24X1
20X25X2
16X20X2
20X20X2
16X25X2
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Select Facilty

Banneker, Benjamin MS

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Fan Coil Unit

HVAC - Fan Coil Unit
HVAC - Fan Coil Unit
HVAC - Fan Coil Unit
HVAC - Fan Coil Unit

HVAC - Fan Coil Unit

HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Fan Coil Unit
HVAC - Fan Coil Unit

HVAC - Fan Coil Unit

HVAC - Air Handling Unit
HVAC - Air Handling Unit
HVAC - Roof Top Unit - Dir Exp
HVAC - Roof Top Unit - Dir Exp

<
S
g
v
/

L%

3
K3

Classroom
Banneker, Benjamin MS

IDA Office

Banneker, Benjamin MS
Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Classroom

Classroom, Computer Lab

Banneker, Benjamin MS
Banneker, Benjamin MS
Classroom

Classroom

Classroom
RECEIVING ROOM

Banneker, Benjamin MS
KITCHEN OFFICE
Kitchen

Kitchen

Banneker, Benjamin MS
Classroom, Conputer Lab
Classroom, Health
Classroom, Health

Banneker, Benjamin MS
Banneker, Benjamin MS

Banneker, Benjamin MS
Roof Equipment
Roof Equipment
Roof Equipment
Roof Equipment

-
s
"&q

~

212

234
236
236

gs
2

Room 101B.

open classroom 229A

hall by school store
hall in front of gym

hall front of receiving
room

girls locker room
entrance vestible

at entrance near book
storage 222

entry vestibule to boys
locker room

hall entrance by
Instrumental Music
ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF



110084020
110084020
110084021
110084025
110084025
110084026
110084028

110084032

110084034

110084036
110084040
110084040
110084042
110084042

110118667

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED

CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED
CB PLEATED

WASHABLE

10

10

13
10
10
10
10

20X20X2
20X25X2
20X25X1
20X20X2
20X25X2
16X20X2
20X25X2

16X25X2

20X22X2

20X22X2
14X24X1
14X30X1
14X24X1
14X30X1

—_ N —m =W

Select Facilty

Banneker, Benjamin MS

HVAC - Roof Top Unit - Dir Exp
HVAC - Roof Top Unit - Dir Exp
HVAC - AC Package Unit-No Heat
HVAC - Roof Top Unit - Dir Exp
HVAC - Roof Top Unit - Dir Exp
HVAC - Roof Top Unit - Dir Exp
HVAC - Air Handling Unit

HVAC - Air Handling Unit
HVAC - Air Handling Unit

HVAC - Air Handling Unit
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator
HVAC - Unit Ventilator

HVAC - Evaporator

\S

Roof Equipment
Roof Equipment
Roof Equipment
Roof Equipment
Roof Equipment
Roof Equipment
Roof Equipment
GYM STORAGE A
(MECH ROOM)
GYM STORAGE B
(MECH ROOM)
BOOK STORAGE
(MECH ROOM)
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom
ELEVATOR
EQUIPMENT ROOM

-
s
"&q

222
204
204
205
205

ROOF

ROOF

roof north

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

ROOF

GYM STORAGE A
(MECH ROOM)
GYM STORAGE B
(MECH ROOM)

222 BOOK STORAGE
/ MECHANICAL

204 CLASSROOM
204 CLASSROOM
205 CLASSROOM

205 CLASSROOM
ELEVATOR
EQUIPMENT ROOM



